
Name of Attendee Credentials (RN, CIC, 
etc.) 

Facility Type Facility Name Contact Phone 
Number

Email Address What is your level of 
competency per they 
APIC Competency Model 
for the Infection 

What area of expertise do you have? (e.g., 
microbiology, construction/renovation, sterile 
processing, policies/procedures, etc.)

What is your favorite Infection 
Prevention resource? (optional)

Jill Furan RN, CIC Acute Care Benefis Health System 406-455-5196 jillfuran@benefis.org Becoming Proficient APIC/CDC
Megan Schermele RN Acute Care Benefis Health Systme 406-455-5596 Novice
Anna LaFountain Acute Care Billings Clinic 406-697-5662 alafountain@billingsclinic.org Novice policies and procedures, food safety APIC online
Nancy Iversen RN, CIC, CPPS Acute Care Billings Clinic 406-690-1902 niversen@billingsclinic.org Proficient Surgical Site Infections, MRSA, policies and 

procedures
APIC online, ANSI/AAMI standards

Karla Connelly RN Acute Care Blackfeet Community Hospital 406-338-6309 Karla.Connelly@ihs.gov Proficient Policies and procedure, Sterile processing
Carrie Corwin RN, CIC Acute Care Bozeman Health 406-414-1718 ccorwin@bozemanhealth.org Proficient ICRA, SPD APIC Online, CDC Website
Madison Collins RN, BSN, CIC Acute Care Bozeman Health 406-414-5122 mcollins@bozemanhealth.org Proficient APIC text, CDC Appendix A
Jordan Zepeda MPH, CIC Acute Care Intermountain Health, St. 

Vincent Regional Hospital
406-231-0544 Expert SSI Prevention, Program Leadership, Risk 

Assessment and Planning, prevention of device 
associated infections, data analysis and statistics 

SHEA Compendium for preventing 
infections 

Mindy Pomeroy CIC (MT) ASCP Acute Care Intermountain Health, St. 
Vincent Regional Hospital

701-770-1769 mindy.pomeroy@imail.org Proficient Microbiology/Construction/Renovation HICPAC

Marci Myles DeTienne MLS Acute Care Little Shell Service Unit 406-465-4481 marci.myles@yahoo.com Becoming Proficient Clinical Laboratory Center for Disease Control and 
Prevention 

Rosemary Martin ASCP(M), CIC, CLSSBB Acute Care Providence Health System 253-347-7142 rosemary.martin2@providence.org Proficient Microbiology, Process/Performance 
Improvement, Management, Program 
Development, Antibiotic Stewardship, 
Exposure/Outbreak Investigation, Emergent 
Pathogens

APIC, Redbook

Lacey Taylor PhD, MLS(ASCP), CIC Acute Care Providence St. Patrick Hospital 406-370-0042 lacey.taylor@providence.org Proficient Clinical microbiology
Tamara Powers MSN, RN-CIC, FAPIC Acute Care Providence St. Patrick Hospital 

& St. Joseph Medical Center
406-3273216 tamara.powers@providence.org Expert endoscopy, HLD, surveillance, policies, program 

management
Heidi Hunsperger RN, CIC Acute Care Swedish Providence 406-445-2000 Hhunsperger1234@gmail.com Proficient Surveillance CDC
Holly Simonson RN, a-IPC All Sheridan Memorial Hospital 

Association
406-765-3703 hsimonson@sheridanmemorial.net Becoming Proficient CDC, APIC, MPQH

Jennifer Larson RN, CIC All Logan Health 406-885-6134 jenlarson@logan.org Becoming Proficient policies/procedures, construction/renovation
Emily Startin BSN, RN, -CIC All of the above Logan Health 406-751-2987 estartin@logan.org Becoming Proficient microbology, construction/renovation, sterile 

processing, policies/procedures
Nathan Moyer RN, MHA Ambulatory Northern Cheyenne Service Unit 406-679-3767 nathan.moyer@ihs.gov Becoming Proficient Dental Sterile Processing

Jody Skinner RN, CCIC Ambulatory Care Center Yellowstone Surgery Center 406-698-3804 jskinner@yellowstonesurgerycenter.com Novice not quite sure yet APIC text online
Pam Webb RN, BSN, MPH, CIC Consultant for all facility types PW Consulting LLC 406-750-6230 pwebb@bresnan.net Expert HAI Reduction, Process Imporvement, Leadership, 

Policies/proceduress, construction/reno, 
education

Control o f Communicable 
Diseases in Man published by 
APHA

Sheryl McEldery R.N., CIC, IP, EH Critical Access Barrett Hospital & HealthCare 406-925-3948 swoods@barretthospital.org Proficient Surgery APIC
Shannon Walker RN, ADON, IP, WCC Critical Access Benefis Missouri River Medical 

Center
406-622-6115 shannonwalker@benefis.org Proficient Nursing APIC

Alida Merritt MSN, RN, CPHQ, CIC Critical Access Bitterroot Health 406-375-4472 alidamerritt@bitterroothealth.org Proficient Policies and procedures (all aspects) APIC Text Online
Sondra Howland-Paul MSN, RN, CIC Critical Access Clark Fork Valley Hospital 406-212-9119 showland-paul@cfvh.org Becoming Proficient Policy and Procedures APIC Text 
Raquel Mitchell RN Critical Access Dahl Memorial Healthcare 

Association
406-975-6006 rmitchell@dmhainc.com Novice None

Karen A Ask RN Critical Access Glendive Medical Center 406-345-8819 kask@gmc.org Becoming Proficient Long Term Care
Vicky Davis RN Critical Access Glendive Medical Center 406-345-3319 vdavis@gmc.org Becoming Proficient microbiology



Stacey McManamen RN Critical Access Pioneer Medical Center 406-932-4603 smcmanamen3@pmcmt.org Novice none
Jessica Sanson RN Critical Access Ruby Valley Medical Center 406-842-5453 jsanson@rvmc.org Becoming Proficient APIC
Heather Etheridge MPH, LPN Critical Access Wheatland Memorial 

Healthcare
406-632-3181 hetheridge1@wheatlandmemorial.org Proficient After action reviews, policies and procedures APIC and CDC

Nonette Brown RN Critical Access and Nursing Home Northeast Montana Health 
Services

406-768-6143 nbrown@nemhs.net Novice QAPI Process Pathway Health: Infection 
Prevention & Control Resource 
Manual

Casey Driscoll CPHQ Hospital Association Montana Hospital Association 406-560-1893 case.driscoll@mtha.org Novice quality improvement
Chelsey Old Elk IP Longterm Care/ Nursing Home Awe Kualawaache Care Center 406-638-9111 miranda.wc@AKCC2.org Proficient Infection Prevention 
Stephanie Milner CMSRN Longterm Care/ Nursing Home Brendan House 406-858-0223 smilner@logan.org Novice
Clarice E Tuttle RN Longterm Care/ Nursing Home Immanuel Living 714-728-0310 Tuttleplace@gmail.com Becoming Proficient Vaccines, policies & procedures Other people
Adrienne Castillo RN Longterm Care/ Nursing Home MMHNCC 406-366-4663 Adrienne_246@hotmail.com Novice
Melissa Bestram RN, IP Longterm Care/ Nursing Home The Goodman Group 406-396-5097 melissa.bestram@thegoodmangroup.com Proficient
Karen Tucker RN, IP Longterm Care/ Nursing Home Villiage Health and 

Rehabilitation
406-207-7901 karen.tucker@villagehealthcare.com

Amanda Marinovich Local Epi Public Health Butte-Silver Bow Health Dept 406-497-5030 amarinovich@bsb.mt.gov Becoming Proficient epidemiology Erika lol
Kavita Trivedi MD Public Health Alameda County Public Health 

Department
510-883-3252 kavita.trivedi@acgov.org Expert Antibiotic Stewardship and Implementation 

Science
My IPs! 

Karen Larche BSN, RN, PHN Public health Madison County Public Health 406-479-0647 klarche@madisoncountymt.gov Proficient Disease intervention, policies Shout out Erika Baldry and her 
amazing team!

Marcy Gallagher RHIA, CPHQ QIO Mountain Pacific 406-457-5858 mgallagher@mpqhf.org Novice
Tori Doll MPH State Health Department MT DPHHS 406-444-4137 victoria.doll@mt.gov Novice NHSN
Erika Baldry MPH, CIC State Health Department MT DPHHS 406-444-0275 erika.baldry@mt.gov Proficient A little bit of everything ;) APIC textbook, CDC websites 


